DSP SERIES
Oil Free Rotary Screw Air Compressors
30–300 hp • 22–240 kW
2
When Sullair became A Hitachi Group Company in July, 2017 — two compressor titans joined
forces — bringing customers more solutions to achieve their compressed air needs.
Since 1965, Sullair has been recognized worldwide as an innovator and leader in rotary
screw compression and vacuum technology. Now combining more than 100 years of Hitachi

	� Available only with air cooled models
	� AWA Container — all weather enclosure
* Restrictions apply.
Warranty information:
All DSP Series Compressors feature a 3 year package
warranty* when continuously serviced with genuine
DSP parts.
Technical SPECIFICATIONS For more information, contact your
local authorized Sullair distributor.
NOTE:  Not all models available in all regions. Your authorized Sullair distributor can confirm model availability.
© 2020 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. SAPDSP202010-3
The Sullair symbol, Sullair wordmark and AWF are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC.
Original DSP Series products designed by Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd.
 VARIABLE SPEED  –  60 HZ POWER PRESSURE PERFORMANCE DISCHARGE CONNECTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H dBA
Model hp kW psi (bar) cfm (m³/min) inches lbs (kg) inches (mm)
DSP3709AV 50 37 125 (8.6) 162 (4.6) 1.5˝ NPT 2120 (960)
60.3 x 45.3 x 65
(1530 x 1150 x 1650)
72
DSP5509AV 75 55 125 (8.6) 272 (7.7) 2˝ Flange 2980 (1350)
78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
70
DSP7509AV 100 75 125 (8.6) 385 (10.9) 2˝ Flange 3480 (1580)
88.6 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2250 x 1300 x 1800)
72
DSP9009AV 125 90 125 (8.6) 544 (15.4) 2˝ Flange 5470 (2480) 84.6 x 59.8 x 77.8
(2150 x 1520 x 1975)
77
DSP11009AV 150 110 125 (8.6) 611 (17.3) 2˝ Flange 5580 (2530) 79
DSP5509WV 75 55 125 (8.6) 283 (8.0) 2˝ Flange 2930 (1330) 78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x1800)
66
DSP7509WV 100 75 125 (8.6) 403 (11.4) 2˝ Flange 3130 (1420) 69
DSP9009WV 125 90 125 (8.6) 551 (15.6) 2˝ Flange 5250 (2380) 84.6 x 59.8 x 71.9
(2150 x 1520 x 1825)
75
DSP11009WV 150 110 125 (8.6) 622 (17.6) 2˝ Flange 5360 (2430) 76
DSP16009WV 215 160 125 (8.6) 925 (26.2) 2.5˝ Flange 8819 (4000)
98.4 x 63 x75.8
(2500 x 1600 x 1925)
75
DSP24009WV 300 240 125 (8.6) 1303 (36.9) 3˝ Flange 11,244 (5100)
 110.2x70.9x76.9
(2800x1800x1950)
76
Additional models available from 70 to 145 psi. Contact your authorized Sullair distributor for specifications and more information.
 FIXED SPEED  –  60 HZ POWER PRESSURE PERFORMANCE DISCHARGE CONNECTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H dBA
Model hp kW psi (bar) cfm (m³/min) inches lbs (kg) inches (mm)
DSP2209AY 30 22 125 (8.6) 117 (3.3) 1.5˝ NPT 2490 (1130)
60.3 x 45.3 x 65
(1530 x 1150 x 1650)
69
DSP3009AY 40 30 125 (8.6) 141 (4.0) 1.5˝ NPT
2650 (1200)
70
DSP3709AY 50 37 125 (8.6) 166 (4.7) 1.5˝ NPT 71
DSP4509AY 60 45 125 (8.6) 230 (6.5) 2˝ Flange
3350 (1520)
78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
72
DSP5509AY 75 55 125 (8.6) 272 (7.7) 2˝ Flange
DSP7509AY 100 75 125 (8.6) 392 (11.1) 2˝ Flange 3990 (1810)
88.6 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
DSP9009AY 125 90 125 (8.6) 544 (15.4) 2˝ Flange 5250 (2380) 84.6 x 59.8 x 77.8
(2150 x 1520 x 1975)
77
DSP11009AY 150 110 125 (8.6) 611 (17.3) 2˝ Flange 5600 (2540) 79
DSP13210AY 175 132 125 (8.6) 742 (21.0) 2.5˝ Flange
8598 (3900) 114.2 x 75.2 x 75.8
(2900 x 1910 x 1925)
77
DSP14510AY 200 145 125 (8.6) 805 (22.8) 2.5˝ Flange
78
DSP16010AY 215 160 125 (8.6) 894 (25.3) 2.5˝ Flange 8818 (4000)
DSP20010AY 250 200 125 (8.6) 1169 (33.1) 3˝ Flange
11,464 (5200)
126 x 82.3 x 76.8
(3200 x 2090 x 1950)
80
DSP24010AY 300 240 125 (8.6) 1296 (36.7) 3˝ Flange 81
DSP4509WY 60 45 125 (8.6) 236 (6.7) 2˝ Flange
3660 (1660) 78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
65
DSP5509WY 75 55 125 (8.6) 279 (7.9) 2˝ Flange
DSP7509WY 100 75 125 (8.6) 399 (11.3) 2˝ Flange 3280 (1490) 70
DSP9009WY 125 90 125 (8.6) 551 (15.6) 2˝ Flange 5030 (2280) 84.6 x 59.8 x 71.9
(2150 x 1520 x 1825)
75
DSP11009WY 150 110 125 (8.6) 622 (17.6) 2˝ Flange 5380 (2440) 76
DSP13210WY 175 132 125 (8.6) 770 (21.8) 2.5˝ Flange
8378 (3800)
98.4 x 63 x 75.8
(2500 x 1600 x 1925)
74
DSP14510WY 200 145 125 (8.6) 837 (23.7) 2.5˝ Flange
75
DSP16010WY 215 160 125 (8.6) 925 (26.2) 2.5˝ Flange
DSP20010WY 250 200 125 (8.6) 1169 (33.1) 3˝ Flange
10,582 (4800)
110.2 x 70.9 x 76.8
(2800 x 1800 x 1950)
75
DSP24010WY 300 240 125 (8.6) 1303 (36.9) 3˝ Flange 76